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Mark Neil Robinson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Neil Robinson
Postcode

Date of birth July 1961

Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
365 SUPPORT CARE LIMITED
ADVANCED CARE PERSONNEL LTD

UNITY PLUS INTERNATIONAL LTD
UNITY PLUS HOSPITALITY
SERVICES LTD

UNITY PLUS RECRUITMENT LTD
UNITY PAYROLL SERVICES LTD
UNITY PLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED
UNITY PLUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

YORKSHIRE SUPPORTIVE HOUSING
LTD

MAKANI HEALTH RESOURCES
LIMITED

COLLAR HINGES UK LTD

DIMO ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
MEDIBANK (INT) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14710656
15389834

15025959
15004151

15004264
14992834
14298420
12232912

Number
15010347

09496598

10423214

09597690
09644818

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed

Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active
Incorporated

Newly

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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App. Date Res. Date Position

27/03/2024
10/03/2024

25/07/2023
14/07/2023

14/07/2023
10/07/2023
16/08/2022
01/08/2022

App. Date
18/07/2023

30/05/2017
17/04/2017

31/03/2017
21/02/2017

Res. Date
01/04/2024

10/07/2018

22/06/2017

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



